1850010	Wms Wtw	CC 4, AM 190	7, 2010 0	LEAS / LIKE	~607	184
INS. CASE OWNER	MH	ASSIGN	341	-	1/20	19
Troyon.		DOI:	5-1.101 D	ate / Time :	0.1	
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE		R	egistered in Merimen:	-	
Insured Vehicle No	SLJ1	658B	Claim No.	(JMM)	SWX	
***		WIAK THERAN		2 (11)		-
Name of Insured	- DAME IN	MANON WITHOU	Policy No.			66
Insured Tel No.	0	HP:	Make / Model :			
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 31/12/2018	Place of Accident	975		
			Place of Accident	110		
Is driver the owner	YES / NO )	Nature of Accident :			^	
If NO, Driver Nan	ne / Age :	0.1	OI GIA REPORT	YES / NO ; TP GIA REPO	ORT: YES / N	0
Driver Tel !	No. :	(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liability:	% Final ? Y	es/No	
Sto 8968	D					
INSRS: WSP: Soor So	INSRS WSP:		INSRS: WSP:	INS:		
A Tel: Sede 30	1 Tel:	15—27	Tel:	Tel:		
Liability:	Liabili	y: <b>B_</b>	Liability:		ility:	
RMKS:	RMKS		RMKS:	RMI	KS:	
Date/ Time						
10/1	SEO 8 ( 630) 7	1/10	e	TAGE	DATE / I	PIC
	- T . O . WM!	ahlasomowiku.		on-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE	r AC
Mora	ZV 1 = 2 3.B -			on-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
				on-Reporting ltr (Final):		
DESCRIPT FROM				otification ltr (if non-pickup):		
		TP COM ALPRO TO SET		all Ol: Senes a	5-03-19	
	ABOUT NOT HEAVE.			ocumentation Check List: E	fauilles To	ista -
					landler 1y	plist
				otification ltr (if non-pickup) fler call ltr to Ol:		
				uthorisation To Act:		
				elease Voucher		=
				nal Repair Bill		=
				ar Rental Invoice:		
				owing Invoice		
				TA/GIA:		=
				ledical Bill:		
				R:		
				fandate/Reject Instruction:	10	
				OD	10	
				ayment Breakdown Form:		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		ost-Repair Photos		
		The state of the s		thers		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time;	Confirm with:		Confirm by: 1476		
Repair Cost:	\$\$9,00 (11	CONTRACTOR AND CONTRA	55 %	Email -	Cnii	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time; 33-04-19	Confirm with 1594		mail Call		
Final Liability:		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:		NO or B 28, Ass. Lin : 07		
Repair Cost:	\$\$9,00.10		3 YES CL DY SHO	- If		
loss of Rental (LOR):	Lond of Albertain	4 days) x +140		0.00	2005	
Loss of Use (LOU):	\$\$ _ (\$ x	days)		-3 N. III		
loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (\$ x	days)		7744	101	
OR only LOU only		OR + LOI [Tick only on	e]	- 411	( F)	
GIA/LTA Search	SS -				VILL IDEA DATE	
Medical:	SS -	والمراجع والم والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراج		Claim status: Normal/Rejec	t/Private Settl	le
Disbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independe		Report Format: 17		
Legal Cost	S\$ -	Global Sum SS:	[3]	Survey fee: #350		
FORAL PAYMENT	S\$ 11060-00	Confirm with: SSH	NE.	3 / J o #		
Payon 1:	Date/Time: =≥ 04.19	T		mail Call		
		Name I: Sept Steel shoror,	1177019(1)	-		
Payer T. (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ SS	Name 2:	-			
Payce 3: (Strke if N.A.)	133	Nyne 3:				

BIk.3006,UBI ROAD 1,#01-390,SINGAPORE 408700,TEL:68414445 & FAX:67473546

To: Motor Claims Dept

**AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD** 

8, Shenton Way #27-01

AXA TOWER 5,pore 068811

Accident date:31/12/18

Date:02/01/19

Tanfilm 97495749/62563561 3/1/19 @ 1030 Resurm after aspairs gur ellhants um

1pce rear windscreen outer rubber	\$ 77.00 ne
1pce rear windscreen inner tape form	45.00
1pce rear windscreen inner sealant	120.00
1pce rear windscreen sun x sticker	250.00
2pcs rear fenders@\$1,232.90	2,456.80 LH-b+ / RH-RY
2pcs rear wheel housing@\$1.547	3,094.00
2pcs rear fender trim cover@\$154.30	308.60 MV ¥
1pce rear spare tyer panel	524.70 R.Y
1set rear spare tyer panel paddling	280.00 × an
1pce rear boot lid	852.65 h†
2pcs rear boot lid hinges@\$145.30	290.60 RY
1pce rear boot lid op lock	153.00 H -
1pce rear boot lid lower lock	35.40 bf
1pce rear boot lid rubber	129.30 7 TNV
1pce rear boot lid emblem	74.40
1pce rear boot lid skyactiv plate	63.60
1pce rear boot lid mazda 3 plate	53.40 per
2pcs rear boot lid reflector@\$915	1,830.00 × 41
2pcs tail lamps@\$466.40	932.80
2pcs tail lamp inner panel@\$377.80	755.60 PH- KX
1pce rear bumper	1,074.80
2pcs rear bumper tow cover@\$18.20	36.40 mis
4pcs rear bumper reverse sensor@\$180	720.00 304 - 10
2pcs rear bumper reflector@\$51	102.00 LH-Z no RH- out/
1pce rear bumper reinforcement - pluste.	537.30 66
10pcs rear bumper inner clip@\$9.50	95.00
2pcs rear bumper side holder@\$38.10	76.20
2pcs rear bumper top clips@\$10	20.00 page 1

BIK.3006,UBI ROAD 1,#01-390,SINGAPORE 408700,TEL:68414445 & FAX:67473546

To: Motor Claims Dept

**AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD** 

8, Shenton Way #27-01

AXA TOWER S, pore 068811

Accident date:31/12/18

Date:02/01/19

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/eiter spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- \* No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and as subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Estimate cost to repair vel:SKD 8968D (Mazda 323) claims under vel: SLI 1658B.

Page 2	
1pce rear exhaust pipe _ plw	\$ 1,088.70 15CR V
2pcs rear exhaust pipe rubber holder@\$33.30	66.60 ! NNX
1pce rear exhaust pipe heat cover	87.00 7 BT /
1pce rear panel	505.10
1pce rear panel lower lock cover garnish	158.00 1/DR
1set rear shock absorber	614.00 × kg
	\$ 17,507.95
Less 20%	3,501.59
	\$ 14,006.36
1pce rear number plate with cover	100.00 🖟 🖙
To remove/refit rear windscreen	140.00 (2.0
To rustproof	200.00 100.
To dismantle/renew exhaust pipe	100.00 %**
To check wiring	50.00 30
To computer reset	150.00   00 -
To remove/refit rear interior to effect repair	100.00 60-
To dismantle/refit rear undercarriage	120.00 X nn
To remove/refit rear boot lid top spoiler	100.00 40
To dismantle/renew reverse sensors	100.00 30
To dismantle/renew rear exhaust pipe	100.00 My X Regented.
To dismantle/renew accident portion	2,000.00 1400
To spray paint	2,000.00 /2.00.
Total	\$ 19,266.36 /

### > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire	PARF/	CO	E Rebat	e for	Registered	Vehicle
Maktala		-	The second secon		Contract of the	

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

4907C

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SKD8968D

Vehicle to be Exported:

No

Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make:

04 Jan 2019 MAZDA

Vehicle Model:

MAZDA3 SEDAN SPORTS 2.0

Primary Colour:

ATEU6 Grey

Manufacturing Year:

2017

Engine No.:

PE20947145

Chassis No.:

JM6BN2278H0167517

Maximum Power Output:

121.0 kW (162 bhp)

Open Market Value: Original Registration Date:

\$20,594.00

18 Aug 2017

First Registration Date:

18 Aug 2017

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

0

Intended PARF Rebate Details

\$20,832.00

PARF Eligibility:

Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

17 Aug 2027

PARF Rebate Amount:

\$15,624.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

17 Aug 2027

COE Category:

E - Open - all except motorcycle

COE Period(Years):

10

QP Paid:

\$50,101.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$43,092.00

Total Rebate Amount:

\$58,716.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 Jan 2019

OK

BIK.3006,UBI ROAD 1,#01-390,SINGAPORE 408700,TEL:68414445 & FAX:67473546

To: Motor Claims Dept

**AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD** 

8, Shenton Way #27-01

AXA TOWER S,pore 068811

Accident date:31/12/18

Date:02/01/19

Taylor 97495749/ 3/1/19 C 1030 Resurry after repair sur ellhanto un

Estimate cost to repair vel:SKD 8968D (Marda 323) claims under vel: SLI 1658B.

1pce rear windscreen outer rubber	\$ 77.00 16
1pce rear windscreen inner tape form	45.00 NUC
1pce rear windscreen inner sealant	120.00 nec
1pce rear windscreen sun x sticker	250.00
2pcs rear fenders@\$1,232.90	2,456.80 LH-b+ RH-RY
2pcs rear wheel housing@\$1.547	3,094.00 <
2pcs rear fender trim cover@\$154.30	308.60 😾
1pce rear spare tyer panel	524.70
1set rear spare tyer panel paddling	280.00 × nn
1pce rear boot lid	852.65 h†
2pcs rear boot lid hinges@\$145.30	290.60 Ry
1pce rear boot lid op lock	153.00 H
1pce rear boot lid lower lock	35.40 bf
1pce rear boot lid rubber	129.30 ? TNV
1pce rear boot lid emblem	74.40
1pce rear boot lid skyactiv plate	63.60
1pce rear boot lid mazda 3 plate	53.40 we
2pcs rear boot lid reflector@\$915	1,830.00
2pcs tail lamps@\$466.40	932.80
2pcs tail lamp inner panel@\$377.80	755.60 KH- RX
1pce rear bumper	1,074.80 Cv4
2pcs rear bumper tow cover@\$18.20	36.40 M. 7
4pcs rear bumper reverse sensor@\$180	720.00 300 - 100
2pcs rear bumper reflector@\$51	102.00 LH-X nn RH- cut
1pce rear bumper reinforcement - plant.	537.30
10pcs rear bumper inner clip@\$9.50	95.00 wh
2pcs rear bumper side holder@\$38.10	76.20 W
2pcs rear bumper top clips@\$10	20.00 page 1 all

BIK.3006,UBI ROAD 1,#01-390,SINGAPORE 408700,TEL:68414445 & FAX:67473546

To: Motor Claims Dept

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8, Shenton Way #27-01

AXA TOWER S,pore 068811

Accident date:31/12/18

Date:02/01/19

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray peinting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- \* Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- \* No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Estimate cost to repair vel:SKD 8968D (Mazda 323) claims under vel: SLJ 1658B.

2pcs rear exhaust pipe rubber holder@\$33.30  1pce rear exhaust pipe heat cover  1pce rear panel  1pce rear panel lower lock cover garnish  1set rear shock absorber  \$ 17,  Less 20%  \$ 14,  1pce rear number plate with cover  To remove/refit rear windscreen  To rustproof  To dismantle/renew exhaust pipe  To check wiring  To computer reset  To remove/refit rear interior to effect repair  To dismantle/refit rear undercarriage  To remove/refit rear boot lid top spoiler  To dismantle/renew reverse sensors	18.70 1 SCR V
1pce rear exhaust pipe heat cover 1pce rear panel ! 1pce rear panel lower lock cover garnish : 1set rear shock absorber	6660 11112
1pce rear panel 1 1pce rear panel lower lock cover garnish 1 1set rear shock absorber 5 17, Less 20% 3, 1pce rear number plate with cover 7 To remove/refit rear windscreen 7 To rustproof 7 To dismantle/renew exhaust pipe 7 To check wiring 7 To computer reset 7 To remove/refit rear interior to effect repair 7 To dismantle/refit rear undercarriage 7 To remove/refit rear boot lid top spoiler 7 To dismantle/renew reverse sensors	TIN CI
1pce rear panel lower lock cover garnish 1set rear shock absorber \$ 17,  Less 20% 3,  \$ 14,  1pce rear number plate with cover  To remove/refit rear windscreen  To rustproof  To dismantle/renew exhaust pipe  To check wiring  To computer reset  To remove/refit rear interior to effect repair  To dismantle/refit rear undercarriage  To remove/refit rear boot lid top spoiler  To dismantle/renew reverse sensors	37.00 7 BT /
1set rear shock absorber \$ 17, Less 20% 3, 1pce rear number plate with cover To remove/refit rear windscreen To rustproof To dismantle/renew exhaust pipe To check wiring To computer reset To remove/refit rear interior to effect repair To dismantle/refit rear undercarriage To remove/refit rear boot lid top spoiler To dismantle/renew reverse sensors	05.10
Less 20%  3,  \$ 14,  1pce rear number plate with cover  To remove/refit rear windscreen  To rustproof  To dismantle/renew exhaust pipe  To check wiring  To computer reset  To remove/refit rear interior to effect repair  To dismantle/refit rear undercarriage  To remove/refit rear boot lid top spoiler  To dismantle/renew reverse sensors	58.00 1/ BR
Less 20% 3, \$ 14,  1pce rear number plate with cover To remove/refit rear windscreen To rustproof To dismantle/renew exhaust pipe To check wiring To computer reset To remove/refit rear interior to effect repair To dismantle/refit rear undercarriage To remove/refit rear boot lid top spoiler To dismantle/renew reverse sensors	14.00 × hn
\$ 14, 1pce rear number plate with cover To remove/refit rear windscreen To rustproof To dismantle/renew exhaust pipe To check wiring To computer reset To remove/refit rear interior to effect repair To dismantle/refit rear undercarriage To remove/refit rear boot lid top spoiler To dismantle/renew reverse sensors	07.95
1pce rear number plate with cover To remove/refit rear windscreen To rustproof To dismantle/renew exhaust pipe To check wiring To computer reset To remove/refit rear interior to effect repair To dismantle/refit rear undercarriage To remove/refit rear boot lid top spoiler To dismantle/renew reverse sensors	01.59
To remove/refit rear windscreen  To rustproof  To dismantle/renew exhaust pipe  To check wiring  To computer reset  To remove/refit rear interior to effect repair  To dismantle/refit rear undercarriage  To remove/refit rear boot lid top spoiler  To dismantle/renew reverse sensors	06.36
To rustproof To dismantle/renew exhaust pipe To check wiring To computer reset To remove/refit rear interior to effect repair To dismantle/refit rear undercarriage To remove/refit rear boot lid top spoiler To dismantle/renew reverse sensors	00.00 × nn
To dismantle/renew exhaust pipe To check wiring To computer reset To remove/refit rear interior to effect repair To dismantle/refit rear undercarriage To remove/refit rear boot lid top spoiler To dismantle/renew reverse sensors	40.00 (1.0
To check wiring To computer reset To remove/refit rear interior to effect repair To dismantle/refit rear undercarriage To remove/refit rear boot lid top spoiler To dismantle/renew reverse sensors	00.00
To computer reset To remove/refit rear interior to effect repair To dismantle/refit rear undercarriage To remove/refit rear boot lid top spoiler To dismantle/renew reverse sensors	00.00 %**
To remove/refit rear interior to effect repair To dismantle/refit rear undercarriage To remove/refit rear boot lid top spoiler To dismantle/renew reverse sensors	50.00 30
To dismantle/refit rear undercarriage To remove/refit rear boot lid top spoiler To dismantle/renew reverse sensors	50.00
To remove/refit rear boot lid top spoiler To dismantle/renew reverse sensors	00.00 60-
To dismantle/renew reverse sensors	20.00 × nn
	00.00 40-
To dismantle/renew rear exhaust pipe	00.00 30.
	00.00 nn x repeated.
To dismantle/renew accident portion 2,	1400
To spray paint 2,	00.00 /2.00
Total \$ 19	266.36 /

12012019 @ 936cm

Soon Soon vote in Ay words mill awards offer.

Menu



## Service Request Details

Claim

**59M018NX** 

Reference

None &

Loss Date

31 December 2018

Request Date

2 January 2019

Due Date

9 January 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

# Actions Next Step Agree to perform service Decline Work Accept Work

#### Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SKD8968D

Make

TPVD TBC

Primary Contact/Insured

SUNIL KUMAR JOSEPH BLK 271B JURONG WEST ST 24, #07-44, 642271, Singapore 65645528 sunilkumarjoseph@gmail.com.sg

Claim Handler

WANG Peter

peter.wang@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

GIA NOT REPORTED

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

### Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

soonsanmotor <soonsanmotor@yahoo.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 1 January, 2019 5:01 PM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject:

Your Insurer Vehicle No: SLJ 1658 B

Follow Up Flag: Flag Status: Follow up Completed

Categories:

Shekhar

Soon San Motor Trading Blk 3006, Ubi Road, #01-390, Singapore 408700

Tel: 68414445 Fax: 67473546

1st January 2019

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8, Shenton Way, #27-01, AXA Tower, Singapore 068811

Dear sir/Mdm,

Accident involving SKD 8968 D, SLJ 1658 B and SLF 9530 D along PIE Towards Tuas before Stevens Road Flyover on 31/12/2018

We hereby give you two days notice for your surveyor to

Contact and inspection on the motor vehicle No: SKD 8968 D at the above address contact person (
Vincent H/P 90047468 or Thomas H/P 97330686)

direct settlement.

Your faithfully,

Sent from Samsung tablet.



## MANDATE IA (S9M018NX)

Type

**Q** Question

#### Message

Liability: Insured involved in 3 vehicle chain collision insured was the 2nd vehicle. Spoken to insured and he aware that his NCD is affected and AXA to settle at best. Settlement: Repair Cost: \$9,100.00 Loss of Rental: \$2,240.00 (14days x \$160) Total: \$11,340.00 Immediate Advice with Mandate and relevant document uploaded for your easy referance. Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any. Thank you - Asher Sng (26/03/2019)

Reply



# Pls proceed DS with below revised estimate

Type

**Q** Question

Message

COR: \$9100 (as proposed); LOR: \$1960 (14 days @ \$140/day). Total: \$11060.

Reply







Block 3006, Ubi Road 1, #01-390, Singapore 407800 Tel: 68414555 Fax: 67473546

#### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

My/Our MAZdA 323
Claim No
I/We CHOO KHOON HIAN
NRIC No. S1824907 C of BIK 414 BEDOK
NORTH ANE 3 #16-107 S (400414)
hereby declares that I have received my / our motor vehicle No
SKD 8968D from the above company in satisfactory condition
after repairs and have no further claims what-so-ever for the repairs
done which have been involved in an accident on31 12 2018
The repairs were done to my satisfaction and what ever money due
Please pay to the repairers
Thank You.
Signature

<sup>&</sup>quot;The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

BIk.3006,UBI ROAD 1,#01-390,SINGAPORE 408700,TEL:68414445 & FAX:67473546

To: Motor Claims Dept

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8, Shenton Way #27-01

AXA TOWER

S,pore 068811

Accident date:31/12/18

Date:13/02/2019

Dear sir/Madam

Accident involving vehicle SKD 8968D & SLI 1658B along PIE Twds Tuas Before Stevens Rd Flyover.

We understand that you are the insurer of SLI 1658B vehicle.

I/We wish to inform you that My/Our vehicle SKD 8968D have been completed repairs to my/our

Satisfaction by M/S SOON SAN MOTOR TRADING we therefore propose to claim from your as follows:

Cost of repair

\$9,100.00

Car rental 1 day \$160 x 14

2,244.00

Total:

\$11,344.00

Please let us your reply soonest possible

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Strongture

#### Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 26 March 2019 2:09 PM

To:

'SUNILKUMARJOSEPH@YAHOO.COM.SG'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLI 1658B AND SKD 8968D ALONG PIE NEAR STEVEN ROAD

ON 31/12/2018

26 Mar 2019

#### SUNIL KUMAR JOSEPH

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19000195/T1ea3

YOUR REF : SLJ 1658B

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLJ 1658B AND SKD 8968D ALONG PIE NEAR STEVEN ROAD ON 31/12/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s SOON SAN MOTOR TRADING acting on behalf of the owner of SKD 8968D against your motor insurance policy.

Basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties, where your vehicle was involved in a three (3) vehicle chain collision and your vehicle was the 2<sup>nd</sup> vehicle that rear-ended the Third Party Vehicle SKD 8968D. We are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ashersng@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filling a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at ashersng@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Asher Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

## AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I CHOO ICHOON HIAN	("the third party claimant") of
BIK 414 Bedok North Are 3 (address	("the third party claimant") of
authorize Scory SAN METOR TRADIN	("the workshop") to act for
me with respect to my claim for repair cos vehicle no SKO 8968 D that was damaged pure (date) along PIE Twids Typas before Ste	suant to the accident which occurred on 31/12/18  Lucy R + Ly ove / Gocation) involving vehicle
BO/S	The state of the s
	above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit ceive payment further to settlement of my claim with se workshop.
	basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other
Dated this (day) of ( 2	(month) 20 18 (year)
Signed by "the third party claimant" (with company stamp if applicable)	Signed by "the workshop"  (with company stamp)

<sup>&</sup>quot; The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."



CLAIM REF

: S9M018NX

INSURED

: SUNIL KUMAR JOSEPH

#### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I [CHOO KHOON HIAN, NRIC NO. S1824907C] hereby agree to accept the sum of [ELEVEN THOUSAND AND SIXTY ONLY ONLY.] [5\$11,060.00] to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property and all costs and expenses that we/I have or may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [SLI 1658B] as a result of an accident at [PIE TWDS TUAS BEFORE STEVENS ROAD FLYOVER] on [31/12/2018] of which we/I were/was the hirer/owner/driver/pillion/Passenger/ insurer of motor vehicle [SKD 8968D].

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for all claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I have or may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SLJ 1658B] in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SLI 1658B]

Claimant's Signature NRIC no./ Company Stamp Occupation/ Business Address Telephone No. Wee See 49 Sory Witness's Name Witness's Signature S 2170263 Witness's NRIC No.

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #81-01

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fex: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg

The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

BIk.3006,UBI ROAD 1,#01-390,SINGAPORE 408700,TEL:68414445 & FAX:67473546

To: Motor Claims Dept

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8, Shenton Way #27-01

**AXA TOWER** 

S,pore 068811

Accident date:31/12/18

Date:13/02/2019

Final bill cost to repair vel: SKD 8968D (Mazda 323) claims under vel: SLJ 1658B.

To contract lump sum repair recommend by your surveyor and ourselves for Total:9,100.00 nett

(Sin/Dollars: Nine Thousand One Hundred Only)

Locature



Bik 5033, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-279 (off Ang Mo Kio Ave. 3) | Insurance Agent Dealer in Used Car Singapore 569536 | Tel: 6482 5577 (3 Lines.) | Fax: 6482 5088 | Authorised Castrol State Cartesian Company | Company Castrol State C

TOWING SERVICE: 6858 4067 (After 10.30pm)

Truck Rental Motor Repair Motor Insurance Claims Insurance Agent Dealer In Used Car Authorised Castrol Service Centre



5KD89680

### 车辆出租合同 VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

Date: 3    2   18			11257	38740
L V	E MOTOR SERVICES ("	the owner")		
Hirer: Chas the	en Him			
Address: BIE414	Bedok North Am	2#16	107514604m	+)
NRIC / Co. Reg. N	0: 518WPV7			
Tel:	Fax:		_ H/P: _ POYOJ	735
	enter into this Vehicle Rental Agree both sides of this document. Hirer be upon signing.			
Vehicle Reg. No: SKU4	167k. (1971	Agreement	No.: 139633	
Name: Chia Chia Address:	Particulars  Han		e Out 1 12 18	630p
1/C NO: 18748272	Dr/Licence No: (874 907c		Hour @\$	
Date of Issue:	Occupation:		Days @\$ 160/	
Date of Birth:	Tools: Olo Spare Tyre: Olo		Mths @\$	
Inited Party Claim In respect of each third party insurance of ehicle (both dates inclusive). Hirer unconcerning excess payable and compensurance premiums.  Own Vehicle Damage  tirer is responsible for the first \$	excess for collision/damage to claim (excess for collision/damage to colliding windscreen) plus loss of earning the Authorised Driver is below the cover against any driver aged below 22 and cover against against aged below 22 and cover aged aged 22 and cover against aged 22 and cover aged 22 and cover aged 22 and cover aged 23 and cover aged 24 a	on future mongs of first party, (i.e.) g while damaged the age of 25 or	Deposit (Refundable) : Sub-Total : Balance To Pay :  PETROL DESEL AT YOUR FOR LOCAL USE ONLY	S) Y(u)

BAN HONG LEE MOTOR SERVICES

Authorised Signature

Hirer's Signature

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLJ 1658B (II	nsd veh)	Model:	MAZDA 3
	SKD 8968D	(TP veh)		/
Date of Accident:	31/12/2018			
	1			
Slobal Sum Settlen	nent : [ ] Yes	1	X ] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	19,398.44	
inal Repair Cost		: \$	9/100.00	
oss of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		; \$	1,960.00	14 days
TA / GIA Search F	ee	: S	-/	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: 5		
inal Settlement Su	im	: \$	11,060.00	
elow)	kshop GIA Registered Registered Workshop:	1000 1000	] YES [ X	1 NO (Kindly indicate
3) For GIA Regis	0 7000 - 10		BOLA Applicable:	
<b>BOLA Liability:</b>	(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):0(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for			ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
-				
ayment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	n		
) SOON SAN M	OTOR TRADING		: \$	11,060.0
	/		7	1
JOANNE L	EE KHANG MIN		07/05/2019	
	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM19000	195/T1ea3q2
TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 07-05-2019 Code: ASM	
	Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	V
Insured Veh.	SLJ 1658B	Veh. Inspected	SKD 8968D
Policy No.	VPA/P1869792	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	S9M018NX	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	02/01/2019
	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
Make & Model	MAZDA 3	c.c	1998
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
Chassis No.	JM6BN2278H0167517	Colour	BRONZE
Odometer	41122	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	GOOD		
	Con	ditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	215/45 R18	DUNLOP	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	215/45 R18	DUNLOP	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	215/45 R18	DUNLOP	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	215/45 R18	DUNLOP	6 mm
		REAR PORTION.	
M. H. RESTE		eral Information	
Accident Date	31/12/2018	AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF	03/01/2019
Survey held at	SOON SAN MOTOR TRADII		7
	BLK 3006 UBI ROAD 1 #01-390 SINGAPORE 408716		
		Remarks	20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
A)THE INSPECTION	N WAS CONDUCTED ON A" E TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	S. ED REPAIRS.
	The state of the s		15.10
ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	11 Working Day	/s
	Insured Veh. Policy No. Claim No. Assign From  Make & Model Engine No. Chassis No. Odometer Brakes General  R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre L/H Rear Tyre  THE VEHICLE SUS DAMAGES SEE DI  Accident Date Survey held at	Policy Particular Policy Particular Policy No. SLJ 1658B Policy No. VPA/P1869792 Claim No. S9M018NX Assign From  Vehicle Particular Policy No. VPA/P1869792 Claim No. S9M018NX Assign From  Vehicle Particular Pa	Date   07-05-2019   TOWERSINGAPORE 068811   Date   07-05-2019   TOWERSINGAPORE 068811   N:PETER   Code   ASM



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKD 8968D

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR WINDSCREEN OUTER RUBBER (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	77.00	77.00
-1	REAR BUMPER SIDE SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	165.10	165.10
1	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER TAPE FORM (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	45.00	45.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEALANT (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	120.00	120.00
-1	REAR WINDSCREEN SUN X STICKER (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	250.00	250.00
2	REAR FENDERS @\$1232.90 (CONSISTENT)	N/S BENT / O/S TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	2,456.80	1,232.90
2	REAR WHEEL HOUSING @\$1547.00 (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	3,094.00	
2	REAR FENDER TRIM COVER @\$154.30 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	308.60	
1	REAR SPARE TYER PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	524.70	
1	SET REAR SPARE TYER PANEL PADDLING (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	280.00	
- 1	REAR BOOT LID (CONSISTENT)	BENT	852.65	852.65
12	REAR BOOT LID HINGES @\$145.30 (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	290.60	
1	REAR BOOT LID TOP LOCK (CONSISTENT)	BENT	153.00	153.00
1	REAR BOOT LID LOWER LOCK (CONSISTENT)	BENT	35.40	35.40
1	REAR BOOT LID RUBBER (CONSISTENT)	TORN	129.30	129.30
1	REAR BOOT LID EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	74.40	74.40
1	REAR BOOT LID SKYACTIV PLATE (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	63.60	63.60
1	REAR BOOT LID MAZDA 3 PLATE (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	53.40	53.40
2	REAR BOOT LID REFLECTOR @\$915.00 (CONSISTENT)	CUT	1,830.00	1,830.00
12	TAIL LAMPS @\$466.40 (CONSISTENT)	CUT	932.80	932.80
2	TAIL LAMP INNER PANEL @\$377.80 (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	755.60	
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	1,074.80	1,074.80
2	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER @\$18.20 (CONSISTENT)	MISSING	36.40	36.40
	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR @\$180.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT WORKING (3 PCS ONLY)	720.00	540.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19000195/T1ea3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)	
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @\$51.00 (CONSISTENT)	N/S NOT NECESSARY / O/S CUT	102.00	51.00	
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	BENT	537.30	537.30	
10	REAR BUMPER INNER CLIP @\$9.50 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	95.00	95.00	
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER @\$38.10 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	76.20	76.20	
2	REAR BUMPER TOP CLIPS @\$10.00 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00	
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE (CONSISTENT)	SCRATCHED	1,088.70	1,088.70	
2	REAR EXHAUST PIPE RUBBER HOLDER @\$33.30 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	66.60		
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE HEAT COVER (CONSISTENT)	BENT	87.00	87.00	
1	REAR PANEL (CONSISTENT)	BENT	505.10	505.10	
-1	REAR PANEL LOWER LOCK COVER GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	158.00	158.00	
1	SET REAR SHOCK ABSORBER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	614.00		
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-3,534.61	-2,056.81	
			14,138.44	8,227.24	
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS				
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH COVER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	100.00		
	N H H		100.00		
	LABOUR				
	TO REMOVE /REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN.		140.00	120.00	
	TO RUSTPROOF:		200.00	100.00	
	TO DISMANTLE /RENEW EXHAUST PIPE.		100.00	80.00	
	TO CHECK WIRING.		50.00	30.00	
	TO COMPUTER RESET.		150.00	100:00	
	TO REMOVE/REFIT REAR INTERIOR TO EFFECT REPAIR.		100.00	60.00	
	TO DISMANTLE /REFIT REAR UNDERCARRIAGE.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00		
	TO REMOVE/REFIT REAR BOOT LID TOP SPOILER.		100.00	40.00	
	TO DISMANTLE /RENEW REVERSE SENSORS.		100.00	30.00	
	TO DISMANTLE /RENEW REAR EXHAUST PIPE.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00		
	TO DISMANTLE /RENEW ACCIDENT PORTION.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR WHEEL HOUSING, REAR SPARE TYER PANEL, REAR FENDERS O/S, REAR BOOT LID HINGES AND TAIL LAMP INNER PANEL.		2,000.00	1,400.00	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19000195/T1ea3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO SPRAY PAINT.		2,000.00	1,200.00
			5,160.00	3,160.00
	GRAND TOTAL		19,398.44	11,387.24

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	9,100.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19000195/T1ea3q2

Joseph

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

HO LEONG CHUAN

**Automotive Assessor** 

**Automotive Assessor** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

\*

CLAIME

Service Request Details

Vehicle Information Intident Vehicle Registration # Make Wait for: Approve invoice Next Step Actions CC4/ASM19000195/TTsss3q2 2 Jan 2019 9:10:47 AM 23 December 2018 S9M01BNX

SKD8968D

TPVD TBC

Service Address

BLK 2718 JURONG WEST 5T 24, #07-44, 642271. Primary Contact/Insured SUNIL KUMAR JOSEPH 65645528

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)

Windor Name

2 January 2019

Request Date

Due Date

Report Date

Reference

Claim

Lott Date

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Loss

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Claim Handler

sunikumarjoseph@gmail.com.sg.

WANG Peter

peter:wang@axa.com.sg

GIA NOT REPORTED Additional Instructions Notes Metrics Assessment Documents History BIVOICES Mestages

Document SubType + Union Discount Document Type

Reports & Statement

Accident Statement

Merimen

DATE

AUTHOR

SUBTYTE

E

MANE

ie.
Œ.
- 1
E
H
-9
2
95
æ
7
9
쮸
Ľ.
2
줃
3
Ž
듄
8
2
ĕ
å
2
王
5
3
Š
100
20
Ξ
Ħ
Œ
7
8
÷
5
ä
益
Έ
는
-
老
8
3
뮸
÷
40
무
2
8
Z
ō
꿪
ĕ
₹
25
유
č
S
E
Œ
₹
끋
0
÷
Ε
面
믕
ò
4
E
8
3
m.
Ä
10
E
黄
큠
도
Ë
F
p
Σ
S
10

CHONOIGE	LKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD 7 May 2019 (TP)	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD 7 May 2019	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD 7 May 2019	UKK AUTO CONSULANTS PTE LTD 7 May 2019	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD 7 May 2019	LIKE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD 7 May 2019	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD 7 May 2019	LECK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD 7 May 2019	LIXIX ALITID CONSULTANTS PTE LTD 7 May 2019	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD 7 May 2019	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD 26 March 2019 [TP]	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD 26 March 2019 (7P)	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD 26 Mirch 2019 (TP)	LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD 26 March 2019
AUTHOR	UKK AUTO C (TP)	LKK AUTO C (TP)	UKKAUTO C	UKKAUTO C	LKKAUTOC	UKKAUTO C	LIKKAUTOO	UNCAUTOC	UKKAUTO C (TP)	UKKAUTO C	UKKAUTOC	UKKAUTO C (TP)	LKKAUTOC	UKKAUTO C
SUB TYPE	Surveyor/ Assessor expense	Others	Others	Others	Others	Others	Solistaction / Discharge Voucher	PGA / Authority Letter	Repaire	Pulicy Holders / Imured	Others	Others	Others	Others
Ē	Proce	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Datuments	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Clem Documents	Forms / Claim Documents.	Forms / Claim Documents	Prodice	Letters and Correspondence	Hoports & Statement	Beports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement
NAME	LIXIIwoket (3)pot	#ENTAC HECEIPT jedt	payment berakeliwer gelf	Kobyet	LKOChrapection (3) pdf	LKXA-lustment1a (3) pelt	DISCHARGE VOUCHER, prift	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM auff	WORKSHOP INVOICE pull	LETTER TO OLD IT	LICK Survey Photo putt	LTA PARF COE Rehate Details gelf	LACK Resurvey Photo.pdf	Intraetiate Advice with Mandale adf

ut:
100
M
Ī
Att.
769
90
ě
É
ž
ě
300
960
Ş
É
the second
ē
Ę
용
Į,
曹
ŧ
ŧ
Ē
Ę
ş
8
de.
100
ų.
hul
Ē
A.
Jort
Ě
ē
S
E
6
10
÷
untel
200
E
ir.
-
ž